Kreisrangliste 2019/2020 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Silke
2 Kassner, Ines
3 Gapick, llka

Herren AK 17

Platz Spieler
1 Bohm, Jan Erik

Herren AK 21

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian

Herren
Platz Spieler

1 Schneider, Felix
Siebert, Volker
Schneider, Dirk
ARmann, Maik
Engel, Sven
Fionzek, Frank
Gorner, Maik
Boettcher, Uwe
Jauer, Michael
10 Schnee, Bernd
11 Walczak, Ginter
12 Engel, Olaf
13 Lehmann, René
14 Hausler, Heiko
15 Neubauer, Jens
16 Hensel, Wolfgang
17 Hanke, André
18 Klimpel, Rico
19 Neumann, Thomas
20 Kassner, Dirk
21 Brauer, Andreas
22 Siebert, Glnter
23 Spiering, Veit
24 Gampe, Jan
25 Plath, Uwe
26 Bohlen, Marco
27 Vehstedt, Bernd
28 Wodrsig, Andreas
29 Perl, Klaus
30 Renger, Roland
31 Recklies, Marco
32 Egler, Stephan
33 Muller, Lutz
34 Schafer, Rainer
35 Schleul3, Leander
36 Preusche, Kay
37 Treuger, Horst
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Stand vom 24.11.2019

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
BC Finsterwalde

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

Spiele
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Points
1.156
363
431

Points
257

Points
1.355

Points
2.319
1.394
2.181
2.086
2.042
2.041
1.254
993
1.398
1.160
1.851
1.388
1.384
1.839
1.368
908
1.805
896
1.119
884
1.099
1.097
1.096
1.753
874
866
865
429
856
1.068
1.246
1.222
1.018
814
1.017
811
1.011

GD
192,67
90,75
86,20



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Kautz, Oliver
Naundorf, Dietmar

Langhammer, Heiko

Richter, Christoph
Langer, Peer
Bienek, Wolfgang
Szyszka, Kurt
Schulze, Niko
Scheffel, Christian
Pohl, Bernd
Matusch, Norbert
Landeck, Manfred
Reinicke, Bernd
Schiemann, Paul
Tosch, Glinter
Glnther, Fred
Kamionka, Egon
Kolling, André
Grol3e, Lutz
Steuer, Andreas
Els, Dieter
Schéfer, Ronald
Andreas, Steffen
Schleuf3, Roland
Riedel, Henry
Klinkert, Johannes
Kaubisch, Ronny
Zedlick, Thorsten
Schone, Roland
Lache, H.-Jurgen
Kattner, Gunter
Mdller, Sven
Zedlick, Andreas
Kohlruf3, Viktor
Zinke, Frithjof
Mdller, Steven
Janisch, Ronny
Kriager, Uwe
Ritter, Jirgen
Kamionka, René
Schéfer, Reinhard
Mdaller, Maurice

Wunderlich, Wilfried

Neubauer, Detlef
Richter, Hagen

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Riickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Riickersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
Riickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde

weniger als 50% der Spiele

Poeschke, Stefan
Schwarze, Lutz
Schnee, Ronny
Kdnig, Ingo
Wacker, Peter
Gutsche, Daniel
Mabhling, Glnter
Riedel, Fred

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Rickersdorfer SV
Ruckersdorfer SV
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1.407
989
088
778

1.153
768
756
749
928

1.113
737
899
893
890
702
698
868
860
515
671
998
663
656
815
472
784
77T
461
767
583
874

1.118
419
835
545
676
810
674
899
382
621
474
431
241
235

797
208
408
194
377
184
163
297

201,00
197,80
197,60
194,50
192,17
192,00
189,00
187,25
185,60
185,50
184,25
179,80
178,60
178,00
175,50
174,50
173,60
172,00
171,67
167,75
166,33
165,75
164,00
163,00
157,33
156,80
155,40
153,67
153,40
145,75
145,67
139,75
139,67
139,17
136,25
135,20
135,00
134,80
128,43
127,33
124,20
118,50
86,20

80,33

78,33

265,67
208,00
204,00
194,00
188,50
184,00
163,00
148,50



Balzer, Peter SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde 2 5 209 104,50



